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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R3 R4 R9 R10 R13 R14 R15 R16 R21 R22 R27 R28

1 JURADO Anthony FRA 138 138 42 36 27 33

2 TORELLI Gabriele ITA 132 132 22 50 30 30

3 GUILLOT Marc FRA 99 99 24 33 42 0

4 SCIONTI Federico ITA 85 85 27 30 10 18

5 BERTO Filippo ITA 78 78 20 24 22 12

6 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 69 69 33 20 16 0

7 SEBASTI SCALERA Alessandro ITA 68 68 18 6 20 24

8 CIRO Giuseppe ITA 67 67 0 16 24 27

9 ONGARETTO Fabrizio ITA 56 56 16 14 6 20

10 DANETTI Massimiliano ITA 40 40 4 18 8 10

11 ALCIDI Alessio ITA 38 38 10 2 18 8

12 STEFANA Quinto ITA 37 37 12 8 3 14

13 SILVESTRINI Paolo Maria ITA 36 36 0 0 14 22

14 DI LUCA Simone ITA 30 30 30 0 0 0

15 MORICONI Simone ITA 16 16 6 10 0 0

16 CARREE Mickael FRA 12 12 0 12 0 0

17 DUE ITA 12 12 8 4 0 0

18 JELMINI Giacomo ITA 8 8 1 1 4 2

19 CASSARA Diego ITA 4 4 0 0 0 4

20 FELISA Paolo ITA 3 3 0 0 0 3

21 BARONI Lorenzo ITA 2 2 2 0 0 0

22 PASQUALI Daniele ITA 2 2 0 0 2 0

23 GAROFANO Gennaro ITA 1 1 0 0 1 0

24 CIPOLLA Ercole ITA 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2021 CHALLENGERS STANDINGS GROUP A

M
ONZA

M
IS

ANO

HUNGARORIN
G

IM
OLA

RED
 B

ULL
 R

IN
G

M
ONZA

POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R3 R4 R9 R10 R13 R14 R15 R16 R21 R22 R27 R28

1 BERTO Filippo ITA 63 63 18 18 15 12

2 CIRO Giuseppe ITA 52 52 4 12 18 18

3 NICOLI Lorenzo ITA 50 50 25 15 10 0

4 ONGARETTO Fabrizio ITA 48 48 15 10 8 15

5 ALCIDI Alessio ITA 38 38 12 4 12 10

6 JELMINI Giacomo ITA 22 22 8 2 6 6

7 MORICONI Simone ITA 16 16 10 6 0 0

8 PASQUALI Daniele ITA 15 15 6 1 4 4

9 CARREE Mickael FRA 8 8 0 8 0 0

10 CIPOLLA Ercole ITA 5 5 2 0 1 2
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2021 GENTLEMEN STANDINGS GROUP A
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POS PILOTE NAT. TOTAL Best 11 R3 R4 R9 R10 R13 R14 R15 R16 R21 R22 R27 R28

1 SEBASTI SCALERA Alessandro ITA 90 90 25 15 25 25

2 STEFANA Quinto ITA 66 66 15 18 15 18

3 DUE ITA 32 32 12 12 8 0

4 CASSARA Diego ITA 25 25 0 0 10 15

5 FELISA Paolo ITA 20 20 0 0 8 12

6 GAROFANO Gennaro ITA 12 12 0 0 12 0
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